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Thursday 7:30 pm Mario's Bowl Lanes 1-18
Team Standings

1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part 5th Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP

Place # Team Name WON Place  WON Place WON Place WON Place WON Place ~ WON % WON Game Sers Game Sers
1T 16 SAVAGE STRIKERS 46 1 0 O 0 O 0 O 0 O 46 88.5 7522135 970 2789
2 11 The Un"BOWL"ieva 36 2 0 O 0 O 0 O 0 O 36 69.2 773 2248 917 2680
3 5 Here 4 Beer 35% 3 0 O 0 O 0 O 0 O 35%  68.3 5811688 929 2732
4 17 Team 21 33 4 0 O 0 O 0 O 0 O 33 63.5 540 1514 928 2678
5 7 Off In The Showe 33 5 0 O 0 O 0 O 0 O 33 63.5 799 2273 939 2654
6 1 BestBudz 31 6 0 O 0 O 0 O 0 O 31 59.6 6851970 939 2717
7 3 Team Name Plz! 31 7 0 O 0 O 0 O 0 O 31 59.6 681 1905 918 2622
8 4 LiIUNA 30% 8 0 O 0 O 0 O 0 O 30% 58.6 7812178 981 2778
9 2 1Girl6Balls 29 9 0 O 0 O 0 O 0 O 29 55.8 841 2313 994 2670
10 14 The Family Guys 28%10 0 O 0 O 0 O 0 O 28% 54.8 647 1895 922 2720
11 9 Tater Kings 27 11 0 O 0 O 0 O 0 O 27 51.9 839 2382 1064 3057
12 10 Split Happens 27 12 0 O 0 O 0 O 0 O 27 51.9 5831710 914 2703
13 15 Joey's Legacy 21 13 0 O 0 O 0 O 0 O 21 40.4 549 1562 9252690
14 8 Forks South SportsLo 18 14 0 O 0 O 0 O 0 O 18 34.6 708 2047 929 2710
15 13 Irritable Bowls 18 15 0 O 0 O 0 O 0 O 18 34.6 522 1401 904 2646
16 12 Hoff & the Fat Boys 17 16 0 O 0 O 0 O 0 O 17 32.7 628 1803 910 2649
17 18 TEAM 1 12%17 0 O 0 O 0 O 0 O 12%  24.0 5951747 881 2605
18 6 FAT GUYS 12 18 0 O 0 O 0 O 0 O 12 23.1 677 1799 938 2582

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18
WKk03 09-21 54 2-6 3-1 9-12 11-8 7-10 15-17 18-14 16-13

Wk04 09-28 7-9 13-1518-1116-14 3-2 17-5

Last Week's Top Scores

-4 8-10 12- 6

Team Scratch Game

841 1 Girl 6 Balls
839 Tater Kings

799 Off In The Showe

781 LiUNA

Team Scratch Series

2382 Tater Kings

2273 Off In The Showe

2211 1 Girl 6 Balls
2178 LiUNA

Team Handicap Game

1064 Tater Kings

994 1 Girl 6 Balls
981 LiUNA

970 SAVAGE STRIKERS

Team Handicap Series

3057 Tater Kings
2789 SAVAGE STRI
2778 LiUNA

2732 Here 4 Beer

752 SAVAGE STRIKERS

Scratch Game

Men 246
240
236
235

235

225
197
195
191
186

Women

Jason Wright

Joe Kolodziejczak
Austin Porto

Mike Makela
Dave Zahodnik

Lisa Kleinsasser
Teri Morin

Pauline Kuper
Nicole Walker
Lyndzie Dawson-G
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2135 SAVAGE STRIKERS

Scratch Series

652
632
628
605
605

617
517
509
493
487

Mike Makela
Jason Wright
Andrew Hill
Derek Shaffer
Steve Martyn

Lisa Kleinsasser
Lyndzie Dawson-G
Nicole Walker
Pauline Kuper
Teri Morin

939 Best Budz
Handicap Game

208
280
277
274
268

283
280
266
266
265

Austin Porto
Jason Wright
Gord McMurty
Dave Chunick

Joe Kolodziejczak

Lisa Kleinsasser
Tina Gordon
Teri Morin
Pauline Kuper
Lyl Stavropolous

2720 The Family Gu
Handicap Series

771
759
746
737
734

791
720
719
712
706

Austin Porto
Gord McMurty
Steve Martyn
Derek Shaffer
Jason Wright

Lisa Kleinsasser
Lyl Stavropolous
Nicole Buzzi
Sarah Dunford
Pauline Kuper
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Thursday 7:30 pm Mario's Bowl Lanes 1-18
Season High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game
2382 Tater Kings 841 1 Girl 6 Balls 2789 SAVAGE STRIKERS 981 LiUNA
2273 Off In The Showe 773 The Un"BOWL"ieva 2732 Here 4 Beer 939 Best Budz
2047 Forks South SportsL 681 Team Name PIz! 2720 The Family Guys 938 FAT GUYS
1803 Hoff & the Fat Boys 595 TEAM 1 2703 Split Happens 928 Team 21
Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Men 695 Alex Jalava 267 Andrew Hill 771 Austin Porto 280 Jason Wright
652 Mike Makela 240 Joe Kolodziejczak 760 Cory Kutschke 277 Gord McMurty
645 Aaron Craig 237 Tyler Zimmerman 746 Steve Martyn 274 Dave Chunick
613 Dave Zahodnik 224 Jesse Wilson 737 Derek Shaffer 267 Nick Kuper
Women 617 LisaKleinsasser 245 Lyndzie Dawson-G 720 Lyl Stavropolous 280 Tina Gordon
540 Amanda Chepesiu 207 Brianne Walford 719 Nicole Buzzi 266 Teri Morin
509 Nicole Walker 183 Karen O'Brien 712 Sarah Dunford 266 Pauline Kuper
471 Nicole Sinninghe 167 Susan Leblanc 693 Jen Woolley 252 Connie Kennedy
Individual High Averages
Men 217.33 Mike Makela Women 185.50 Lisa Kleinsasser
215.17 Andrew Hill 183.83 Lyndzie Dawson-Guay
202.50 Aaron Craig 180.00 Amanda Chepesiuk
201.67 Jason Wright 169.67 Nicole Walker
Most Improved Average
Bowlers must have a minimum of 21 games to be listed for most improved average recognition unless they have a book average.
Men 1617 to 195.00 = +34.00 Austin Porto Women 170 to 185.50 =+15.50 Lisa Kleinsasser
177 to 201.67 =+24.67 Steve Martyn 116 to 126.33 =+10.33 Tina Gordon
167 to 189.67 =+22.67 Terry Varga 151 to 157.50 = +6.50 Karen O'Brien
169 to 185.83 = +16.83 Paul Rozon 136 to 142.00 = +6.00 Sharon Stout

Team Rosters

1 - Best Budz Lane 6 HDCP=333

To Raise  To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1-  -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers
Ari Heinimaki 127 92 382 3 386 379 al15a115a115 345 621 146 228 382 628
Karen O'Brien 157 65 945 6 477 467 136 180 146 462 648 183 254 483 696
Travis Salatino 104 113 313 3 317 310 93 137 83 313 652 137 250 313 652
Joe Zimmerman 160 63 963 6 486 476 156 184 121 461 629 191 249 502 676
Tyler Zimmerman 201 26 603 3 609 602 0 0 237 275 603 717
John Zimmerman bk180 45 0 O 0 0 0 0
2 - 1 Girl 6 Balls Lane 3 HDCP=143

To Raise  To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1-  -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers
Alex Jalava 201 26 1208 6 610 600 172 157 184 513 513 247 278 695 788
Austin Porto 195 31 585 3 591 584 177 172 236 585 771 236 298 585 771
Derek Shaffer 191 35 1150 6 578 568 186 211 208 605 737 211 255 605 737
Mitch Parker 173 51 1041 6 525 515 136 159 213 508 649 213 260 533 649
Amanda Chepesiuk 180 45 540 3 546 539 0 0 202 238 540 648
Luke McMillan bk209 18 0 0 0 0 O 0
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'Thursday 7:30 pm Mario's Bowl Lanes 1-18
3 - Team Name Plz! Lane 5 HDCP=250

To Raise  To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1-  -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers
Susan Leblanc 140 81 844 6 425 415 147 136 137 420 660 167 231 424 660
Brianne Walford 161 62 970 6 488 478 148 130 157 435 573 207 261 535 697
Stephane Larocque 180 45 1085 6 544 534 193 174 199 566 719 199 250 566 719
Brian LeBlanc 161 62 484 3 488 481 146 160 178 484 670 178 240 484 670
4 - LIUNA Lane 2 HDCP=177

To Raise  To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1-  -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers
Teri Morin 157 65 946 6 476 466 97 125 165 487 694 197 266 487 694
Terry Varga 189 36 569 3 571 564 177 214 178 569 737 O 0
Tanner McDonald 178 46 1068 6 543 533 167 192 177 536 677 194 239 536 677
Joe Kolodziejczak 196 30 1180 6 593 583 240 180 166 586 670 240 268 594 670
5 - Here 4 Beer Lane 1 HDCP=338

To Raise  To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1-  -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers
Wayne Fortes 145 76 435 3 441 434 31 164 140 435 645 164 234 435 645
Connie Kennedy 119 99 719 6 361 351 104 121 149 374 683 149 252 374 683
Jen Woolley 93 123 560 6 286 276 112 116 75 303 693 116 246 303 693
Paul Rozon 185 40 1115 6 559 549 215 180 181 576 711 215 260 576 711
Mike Woolley 176 48 528 3 534 527 0 0 190 238 528 672
Chantal Degrazia bk109108 0 O 0 0 O 0
6 - FAT GUYS Lane 4 HDCP=292

To Raise  To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1-  -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers
Nicole Buzzi 94 122 566 6 289 279 97 122 101 320 719 122 255 320 719
Brad Jarvis 155 67 465 3 471 464 150 179 136 465 618 179 230 465 618
Phil Tranmer 163 60 491 3 493 486 175 162 154 491 614 175 216 491 614
Tyler Favel 182 43 1092 6 555 545 174 214 135 523 631 215 255 569 689
Brian Bragnalo 137 83 413 3 415 408 0 0 146 221 413 638
7 - Off In The Showe Lane 11 HDCP=137

To Raise  To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1-  -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers
Darryl Hill 149 72 897 6 453 443 32 162 138 432 633 162 229 465 648
Andrew Hill 215 13 1291 6 653 643 191 209 228 628 652 267 285 663 717
lan Nakonechny 184 41 1109 6 556 546 210 150 201 561 690 210 253 561 690
Mike Makela 217 11 652 3 656 649 235 185 232 652 679 235 244 652 679
Kipp Irwin bk190 36 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 - Forks South Sports Lounge Lane 10 HDCP=211

To Raise  To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1-  -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers
Lyndzie Dawson-Guay 183 42 1103 6 553 543 181 186 150 517 610 245 270 586 661
Shannon Nakonechny 116 102 349 3 353 346 a105a105a105 315 621 124 201 349 580
Lisa Kleinsasser 185 40 1113 6 561 551 220 225 172 617 791 225 283 617 791
Jesse Wilson 199 27 598 3 602 595 182 192 224 598 688 224 254 598 688
Gary Kleinsasser 102 115 307 3 311 304 0 0 107 199 307 583
Lisa Wilson bk116102 0 0 0 0 0 0
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'Thursday 7:30 pm Mario's Bowl Lanes 1-18
9 - Tater Kings Lane 7 HDCP=159

To Raise  To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1-  -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers
Joel Meehan 145 76 872 6 442 432 140 166 125 431 653 170 240 441 653
Jason Wright 201 26 1210 6 608 598 246 180 206 632 734 246 280 632 734
Chris Barbini 195 31 1172 6 592 582 240 196 278 714 924 O 0
Steve Martyn 201 26 605 3 607 600 213 215 177 605 746 215 262 605 746
10 - Split Happens Lane 12 HDCP=324

To Raise  To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1-  -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers
Cory Kutschke 145 76 874 6 440 430 136 108 116 360 519 191 273 514 760
Jamie Gilham 128 91 769 6 392 382 113 154 119 386 662 154 246 386 662
Kyle Almgren bk145 76 0 0 al31a131a131 393 621 O 0
VACANT 140 81 0 0 v140v140v140 420 663 O 0
11 - The Un"BOWL"ieva Lane 9 HDCP=173

To Raise  To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1-  -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers
Nicole Walker 169 54 509 3 511 504 191 180 138 509 611 191 225 509 611
Nicole Sinninghe 155 67 931 6 473 463 146 171 143 460 655 179 244 471 666
Dave Zahodnik 199 27 1199 6 601 591 164 187 235 586 655 235 258 613 739
Aaron Craig 202 25 1215 6 612 602 210 174 186 570 609 234 237 645 654
12 - Hoff & the Fat Boys Lane 8 HDCP=303

To Raise  To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1 -2 -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

Craig Phillips 150 72 903 6 456 446 50 106 118 374 518 184 246 529 715
Kaylee Hofer 162 61 975 6 492 482 200 148 179 527 743 154 203 448 595
Chris Coghlan 120 99 361 3 365 358 119 118 124 361 655 124 222 361 655
Clayton Beswetherick 151 71 911 6 457 447 134 121 157 412 583 184 257 499 718

13 - Irritable Bowls Lane 18 HDCP=407

To Raise  To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1-  -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers
Maarit Wolfe 121 98 730 6 368 358 21 107 133 361 649 157 248 369 649
Jenny Costanzo 121 98 728 6 370 360 133 136 98 367 664 136 235 367 664
Sarah Dunford 119 99 718 6 362 352 140 104 144 388 712 144 252 388 712
Melissa Kastern 105 112 317 3 319 312 a95 a95 a95 285 621 149 241 317 593
Laura-Leigh Muggs bk110108 0 O 0 0 O 0
14 - The Family Guys Lane 16 HDCP=267

To Raise  To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1-  -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers
Michelle Kucbel 137 83 827 6 415 405 22 148 122 392 620 166 242 435 663
Dave Chunick 169 54 1018 6 512 502 211 161 167 539 728 211 274 539 728
Terry Delmo 138 82 828 6 423 413 123 135 154 412 658 154 236 416 662
Kevin Garner 176 48 1059 6 534 524 160 203 189 552 714 203 257 552 714
Mike Bingleman 0 0 0 O 0 0 O 0
Hope llson 0 0 0 O 0 0 O 0
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Thursday 7:30 pm Mario's Bowl Lanes 1-18
15 - Joey's Legacy Lane 13 HDCP=362

To Raise  To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1-  -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers
Marcello Garieri 128 91 771 6 390 380 121 144 140 405 696 144 241 405 696
Jamie Garieri bk94 122 0 O a85 a85 a85 255 621 O 0
Sari Garieri 135 85 811 6 413 403 140 136 128 404 659 146 225 407 659
Sal Garieri 158 64 950 6 481 471 171 184 143 498 714 184 256 498 714
Kiarra Nummelin bko8 118 0 O 0 0 0 0
Teigan Nummelin bk123 96 0 O 0 0 O 0
16 - SAVAGE STRIKERS Lane 17 HDCP=202

To Raise  To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1-  -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers
Pauline Kuper 157 65 946 6 476 466 44 195 154 493 706 195 266 493 706
Gord McMurty 175 49 1052 6 532 522 162 194 214 570 759 214 277 570 759
Nick Kuper 183 42 1102 6 554 544 183 171 171 525 627 215 267 577 733
Evan Kuper 178 46 1070 6 541 531 202 192 153 547 697 207 252 547 697
Dan Kuper bk180 45 0 0 0 0 O 0
Andy Kuper 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0
17 - Team 21 Lane 14 HDCP=376

To Raise  To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1-  -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers
Sharon Stout 142 79 852 6 435 425 43 155 130 428 668 158 242 428 676
Lyl Stavropolous 103 114 620 6 316 306 140 85 120 345 720 140 265 345 720
Tina Gordon 126 93 379 3 383 376 109 92 178 379 685 178 280 379 685
Gordon Gordon 130 90 780 6 399 389 104 146 112 362 605 148 233 418 673
Debbie Kosteriva 89 126 269 3 271 264 0 0 122 248 269 647
18 - TEAM 1 Lane 15 HDCP=328

To Raise  To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1-  -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers
Andrew Birbilis 131 89 789 6 399 389 135 136 101 372 615 136 217 372 615
Jordan Kelly 128 91 385 3 389 382 all16all16al16 348 621 O 0
John Birbilis 168 55 1012 6 509 499 137 177 134 448 559 177 214 448 559
Ethan Kubinec 126 93 756 6 387 377 116 124 135 375 651 135 227 375 651
John Kelly 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Temporary Substitutes

To Raise  To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1-  -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers
Jenn Arjune bk124 95 0 O 0 0 O 0
Callen Bragnalo bk164 59 0 O 0 0 O 0
Tyler Caruso bk180 45 0 O 0 0 O 0
Bentley Cheechoo bk158 64 0 O 0 0 O 0
Donovan CheeChoo bk107110 0 O 0 0 O 0
Trent Duchene bk177 47 0 O 0 0 O 0
Kirk Gardner bk138 82 0 0O 0 0 O 0
Andrew Gaudete bk143 78 0 O 0 0 O 0
Curtis Laye bk185 40 0 0 0 0 O 0
Sal Lefty bko5 121 0 0 0 0 O 0
Allan Maruk bk147 74 0 0 0 0 O 0
Tyler McCoy bk166 57 0 0 0 0 O 0
Jessie Myllyaho bk134 86 0 O 0 0 O 0
Mike Precosky bk194 32 0 O 0 0 O 0
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'Thursday 7:30 pm

Mario's Bowl

Lanes 1-18

To Raise  To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers
Adam Rautio bk171 53 0 0 0 0 O 0
Kris Smith bk132 88 0 0 0 0 O 0
Brittany Woolley 167 56 501 3 507 500 0 0 191 234 501 630
Bob Wrigley bk180 45 0 0 0 0 0
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